—_

© © N o A W N

N NN DD D DN N ma a a @A A a a @a -
o vk WM 2O L o N A W N =2 O

Position
Superintendent/Principal
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Administrative Assistant
Music Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Custodian & Yard Super
Teacher

Maintenance Supervisor

Substitute Teachers' Salaries
Substitute Teachers' Salaries
Substitute Teachers' Salaries

Substitute Teachers' Salaries

Teachers™ Salaries
Board member
Board member
Board member
Board member

Board member

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary

Mission Union Elementary

Department
Administration
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Classified Monthly
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Certificated Teacher
Classified Hourly
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$104,400
$71,500
$69,500
$56,586
$52,115
$48,315
$47,915
$45,538
$43,323
$34,350
$32,200
$25,847
$21,316
$18,912
$12,735
$7,987
$3,520
$3,100
$800
$680
$300
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



