	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent/Principal		Mission Union Elementary	Administration	\$104,400
2.	Teacher		Mission Union Elementary	Certificated Teacher	\$71,500
3.	Teacher		Mission Union Elementary	Certificated Teacher	\$69,500
4.	Teacher		Mission Union Elementary	Certificated Teacher	\$56,586
5.	Teacher		Mission Union Elementary	Certificated Teacher	\$52,115
6.	Teacher		Mission Union Elementary	Certificated Teacher	\$48,315
7.	Teacher		Mission Union Elementary	Certificated Teacher	\$47,915
8.	Administrative Assistant		Mission Union Elementary	Classified Monthly	\$45,538
9.	Music Teacher		Mission Union Elementary	Certificated Teacher	\$43,323
10.	Teacher		Mission Union Elementary	Certificated Teacher	\$34,350
11.	Teacher		Mission Union Elementary	Certificated Teacher	\$32,200
12.	Instructional Aide		Mission Union Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$25,847
13.	Instructional Aide		Mission Union Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$21,316
14.	Custodian & Yard Super		Mission Union Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$18,912
15.	Teacher		Mission Union Elementary	Certificated Teacher	\$12,735
16.	Maintenance Supervisor		Mission Union Elementary	Classified Hourly	\$7,987
17.	Substitute Teachers' Salaries		Mission Union Elementary	Certificated Teacher	\$3,520
18.	Substitute Teachers' Salaries		Mission Union Elementary	Certificated Teacher	\$3,100
19.	Substitute Teachers' Salaries		Mission Union Elementary	Certificated Teacher	\$800
20.	Substitute Teachers' Salaries		Mission Union Elementary	Certificated Teacher	\$680
21.	Teachers` Salaries		Mission Union Elementary	Certificated Teacher	\$300
22.	Board member		Mission Union Elementary	Administration	\$0
23.	Board member		Mission Union Elementary	Administration	\$0
24.	Board member		Mission Union Elementary	Administration	\$0
25.	Board member		Mission Union Elementary	Administration	\$0
26.	Board member		Mission Union Elementary	Administration	\$0